<100 pcs 100-1000 pcs >1000pcs
ZGSM-LD25KS 25W 145m/w 3625lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 185,5 €        179,7 €            173,9 €
ZGSM-LD35KS 35W 145m/w 5075lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 197,7 €        191,5 €            185,3 €
ZGSM-LD55KS 55W 145m/w 7975lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 211,9 €        205,3 €            198,7 €
ZGSM-LD60KM 60W 150lm/w 9000lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 239,3 €        231,8 €            224,3 €
ZGSM-LD90KM 90W 150lm/w 13500lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 287,6 €        278,6 €            269,6 €
ZGSM-LD120KM 120W 150lm/w 18000lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 311,8 €        302,1 €            292,3 €
ZGSM-LD120KL 120W 150lm/w 18000lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 369,4 €        357,8 €            346,3 €
ZGSM-LD150KL 150W 150lm/w 22500lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 394,4 €        382,1 €            369,8 €
ZGSM-LD180KL 180W 150lm/w 27000lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K
/5000K/5700K
10KV
Class I,
IP66,IK08
>100,000H 423,4 €        410,2 €            396,9 €
ZGSM-LD200KL 200W 150lm/w 30000lm 100-240V/277Vac Philips  5050
Meanwell
HLG series
Type II, III
3000K/4000K